SWSC Soph Boys Invite
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Saturday, March 14, 2015

Joliet Central HS, Joliet Meet Website

Z Soph - Mens

e

ONORBWNE

Bolingbrook

Flossmoor (Homewood-...

Joliet (West)
Lockport (Twp.)

Orland Park (Sandburg)

Joliet (Central)
Frankfort (Lincoln-W...
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Mens Results

X 55 Meter Dash - Soph - Finals

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

Tyler ElImore
Ifeloluwa Osilaja
Joshua Perakis
Daniel Stewart
Matt Brown
Daris Sanders
Alex Lopez

Haadi Sharifeh
Jason Neumann

Joe Caffey

Ivery Lewis

6.82a

7.10a

7.12a

7.17a

7.20a

7.28a

7.39a

7.46a
7.47a

7.49a

7.54a

108
87
61.5
59
59
43
32
15.5

Bolingbrook

Orland Park (Sandburg)
Bolingbrook

Frankfort (Lincoln-W...
Flossmoor (Homewood-...
Joliet (Central)
Joliet (Central)

Orland Park (Sandburg)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Joliet (West)

Flossmoor (Homewood-...



12.
13.

Omar Deffala
Abdulrahman Mohsin
Kyle Watkins

Marcus Blackmon

Christian Gulde

X 200 Meters - Soph - Finals

1.

2.

3.

b

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

15.
16.

Knikolas Dean
Tyler Elmore
Christian Reed

Shawn Showalter
Joe Caffey

Daniel Stewart
Alex Lopez
Christian Gulde
Leo Espino
Aemilius Morris
Kyle Watkins
Daris Sanders
Ifeloluwa Osilaja
Matthew Aleck

Omar Deffala
Jason Neumann

7.70a
7.86a

DQ
DQ
DQ

24.08a
24.15a
25.06a

25.35a
25.70a

25.88a
25.94a
25.95a
25.96a
25.97a
26.64a
26.69a
27.38a
27.43a

27.96a
29.52a

Lockport (Twp.)
Palos Hills (Stagg)
Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (West)

Frankfort (Lincoln-W...

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook
Joliet (West)

Frankfort (Lincoln-W...

Joliet (Central)

Frankfort (Lincoln-W...

Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Joliet (West)

Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (Central)

Orland Park
(Sandburg)

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Lockport (Twp.)
Palos Hills (Stagg)



X 400 Meters - Soph - Finals

1.

2.

3.

Tyler Roberson
Tyler ElImore
Jake Perakis
Leo Espino
Daelin Lockman
Eric Vega
Matthew Aleck
Samuel Goin
Christian Sosa
Gabe Ametgatcher
Gabe Ortiz
Noor Moazzam
Alejandro Ruiz

Alex Manka

Abdulrahman Mohsin
Knikolas Dean

X 800 Meters - Soph - Finals

1.

P W

Stewart Keene
Caleb Robertson

Cade Musich
Anthony Koncius

Nick Gonsch
Jikhail Robinson
Adrian Reynoso

Anthony Sain
Carlos Cruz

52.93a
53.53a
54.27a
58.62a
59.21a
59.81a
59.81a
59.943
1:01.07a
1:01.56a
1:01.64a
1:02.19a
1:03.88a
1:03.93a

1:04.95a
NT

2:11.42a

2:12.02a

:13.02a
:15.50a

2:15.94a

2:18.88a

2:21.09a

:22.55a
:22.69a

NN

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook

Bolingbrook

Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Joliet (West)

Joliet (West)

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Joliet (Central)
Lockport (Twp.)
Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (Central)
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook

Lockport (Twp.)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Joliet (Central)

Joliet (West)
Joliet (West)



10.
11.
12.
13.

14,
15.

X 1600 Meters - Soph - Finals
1.

2.

(OV)

Noubh

© ®©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

15.

Dane Diangi
Liam Kennedy
Alex Arce
Andrew Delp

Eric Reynoso
Ryan Bowald

Joel Seielstad

Alex Szymanski
Robbie Sieczkowski
Scott Platek

Jared Tarantino
Coby Hageman
Cole Long

Saif Malik

Jared Jennings
Justin Hearne

Bradley Coen
Kyle Madura
Nolan O'Neal
Ben Hallihan
Hubert Korta
Griffin Carter

Andre Baez-Martinez

4:51.25a

4:59.38a

Ul

:02.43a

:06.65a
:15.51a
:16.85a
:24.08a

U1l U1 U1 U

:27.64a
:32.16a

U1 Ul

5:34.39a

:35.58a
:37.87a
:39.59a

Ul U1 U1

5:45.60a

6:09.65a

DQ

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Lockport (Twp.)
Bolingbrook

Palos Hills (Stagg)

Joliet (Central)
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Bolingbrook

Joliet (West)
Lockport (Twp.)

Joliet (West)
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Palos Hills (Stagg)
Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (Central)

Bolingbrook
Flossmoor

(Homewood-...
Joliet (Central)



X 3200 Meters - Soph - Finals
1.

2.

3.

b

N o

10.
11.
12.

13.

14,
15.

Martin Skucas
Dylan Jacobs
Charles Gregory

Oscar Tejeda
Jake West

Joshua Beyler
Ariel Lopez

Josh Perch
Arij Najeeb
Nick Sulich
Edwin Zamudio
Dominic Creed

Kenneth Rollerson

Jake Heppner
Xavier Wilson

9:56.69a

10:00.26a

11:03.54a

11:04.00a
11:04.70a

11:20.00a
11:22.11a

11:26.66a
11:46.75a
12:03.15a
12:04.95a
12:20.75a
13:16.99a

13:19.74a
13:43.86a

X 55m Hurdles - 39" - Soph - Finals

1.

2.

Ricky Melgarejo
Trevor Eckols
P.]. Cooper
Cole Lewis

Kunmi Olatunde
Danny Bornstein

Daylen Foster
Juan Rodriguez

Keith Pintoy
Travon Eppinger

8.91a

9.35a

9.42a

9.57a

10.17a
10.30a

10.35a

10.53a

10.57a
10.86a

Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Joliet (Central)
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Bolingbrook

Joliet (West)

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Bolingbrook
Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (Central)
Lockport (Twp.)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Joliet (West)
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...

Joliet (Central)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Lockport (Twp.)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Joliet (West)

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Lockport (Twp.)
Bolingbrook



11.
12.
13.

X 4x200 Relay - Soph - Finals

1.

Eric Vega
Anthoni Calderon

Myguire Scott-Stirn

Tanner Banks
Joshua Perakis
Gordon Martin
Shawn Showalter
Zach Reeves
Trevor Eckols
Matt Brown
Christian Reed
Daylen Foster
Joe Caffey
Marcus Blackmon
Aemilius Morris
Daniel Stewart
Christian Gulde
Elijah Ayeni

Juan Rodriguez
Alex Lopez
Gerarado Casillas
Luis s Gomez
Dwight Smith
Zaid Salem
Anthony Gogola
Jason Neumann
Melanio Tangonan
Jake Freese
Noah Panos
Tavares Moore
Nick Ward

Relay Team

11.08a
11.18a
12.85a

1

:39.35a

:42.51a

:42.75a

:45.15a

:46.26a

:51.04a

:51.17a

:51.30a

Joliet (West)
Joliet (Central)
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Bolingbrook

Flossmoor

(Homewood-...

Joliet (West)

Frankfort (Lincoln-

W...

Joliet (Central)

Palos Hills (Stagg)

Lockport (Twp.)

Orland Park
(Sandburg)



X 4x400 Relay - Soph - Finals
1.

B w

X 4x800 Relay - Soph - Finals
1.

Tanner Banks
Caleb Robertson
Joshua Perakis
Jake Perakis
Lance Davis
Tyler Roberson
Craig Philpot
Trevor Eckols
Relay Team
Daylen Foster
Daelin Lockman
Anthony Sain
Eric Vega

Elijah Ayeni
Konrad Shirley
Alejandro Ruiz
Nicholas Conces
Christian Sosa
Ameer Alhazama
Gabe Rangel
Cade Musich
Relay Team

Abdulrahman Mohsin
Matthew Aleck
Mohamed Eldably
Zaid Salem

Matt Roseland
Ian Fugett
Jacob Henstein
Joel Seielstad
Anthony Sain
Jared Jennings
Carlos Cruz
Cole Long

Caleb Robertson
Coby Hageman
Luis Correa

Alex Arce

Andre Baez-Martinez
Adrian Reynoso

3:

w W

4:

9:

41.99a

:52.33a

:56.20a
:59.99a

:03.24a

:08.66a

:16.16a

18.74a

01.48a

:09.98a

:12.10a

:12.90a

Bolingbrook

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...

Joliet (Central)
Joliet (West)

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Lockport (Twp.)

Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Frankfort (Lincoln-

W...

Joliet (West)

Bolingbrook

Joliet (Central)



Randy Tran

Saul Serrano
Noor Moazzam
Ryan Wagner
Brendan Duffy
Ben Cachares
Christian Sosa
Gabe Ametgatcher
Andrew Hensen
Nolan O'Neal
Khamis Suleiman
Maciej Krzysiak
Alex Einhorn
Justin Mchale
Jikhail Robinson
Tyler Roberson
Bradley Coen
Stewart Keene

9:30.15a

9:30.18a

9:56.45a

DQ

X Shot Put - 121b - Soph - Finals

1.
2.

3.

12.

13.

14,

John Meyer
Kevin Pokorski

Angelo Villanueva
Robert Hillman
Jordan Aviles
Luke Novotney
Mike Anderson

Collin Wilson
Jake Taylor

Edmir Amedowski
Abe Mendez

Michael Fiotakis
Zion Price

Nate Kurbis

44-08.50
38-06.25

38-05.75

37-02.50

36-04.50

33-10.50

33-00.00

32-06.00
30-05.00

30-05.00
29-00.50

28-03.00

27-03.75

26-06.00

Orland Park
(Sandburg)

Lockport (Twp.)

Palos Hills (Stagg)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...

Lockport (Twp.)
Lockport (Twp.)

Joliet (Central)
Joliet (West)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Joliet (West)

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Bolingbrook

Joliet (Central)



1

5.

Andre Turner

X High Jump - Soph - Finals
1.
2.

3.
4,

N o

© ©

Terrence Neal
Kyle Watkins

Justin Bridges
Lance Davis

Alex Manka

Kofi Ansere
Kenneth Battle

William Davis

Cole Schlusemann
Dan Pawlikowski

X Pole Vault - Soph - Finals
1.

nhkw

Ameer Alhazama
Aemilius Morris
Colton Dolak

Lean Nepomuceno

Joshua Zolvinski

Saif Malik

X Long Jump - Soph - Finals

1.

2.
3.

Christian Reed

Shawn Showalter
Leo Espino

Tanner Banks

21-04.75

10-00.00

20-00.00

19-08.00
19-06.00

19-01.00

Orland Park
(Sandburg)

Joliet (West)
Lockport (Twp.)

Joliet (West)
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...
Bolingbrook
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Lockport (Twp.)
Orland Park
(Sandburg)

Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (West)

Joliet (West)
Bolingbrook
Bolingbrook

Lockport (Twp.)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Bolingbrook
Orland Park
(Sandburg)
Bolingbrook



o v

10.
11.

12.
12.

14,

X Triple Jump - Soph - Finals
1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

Cole Schlusemann
Matt Brown

Juan Vazquez
Marcus Blackmon
Gabe Ortiz
Arther Hart
Andrew Novak
Michael Greco

Myguire Scott-Stirn

Dan Pawlikowski

Juan Vazquez
Tanner Banks

P.]. Cooper

Marcus Blackmon
Bolu Ajanaku
Dorian Snowden
Andrew Novak
Gerarado Casillas
Myguire Scott-Stirn
Sean Weigel

Arther Hart
Travon Eppinger

18-11.00
18-10.00

18-09.00
18-03.00
17-09.00
17-03.00
17-01.00
16-00.00
16-00.00

14-08.00

38-04.00

38-01.00

38-01.00

37-06.00

36-08.00

36-02.00

35-02.00

32-08.00

31-07.00

31-01.00

31-00.00
ND

Lockport (Twp.)
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Joliet (Central)

Joliet (West)

Joliet (Central)
Joliet (West)
Lockport (Twp.)

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Orland Park
(Sandburg)

Joliet (Central)
Bolingbrook
Lockport (Twp.)
Joliet (West)

Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Flossmoor
(Homewood-...
Lockport (Twp.)

Joliet (Central)

Frankfort (Lincoln-
W...

Orland Park
(Sandburg)

Joliet (West)
Bolingbrook



